EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBER OF PTA

Name of Name of Position in
Parent/Principal/VP
[Teachers Student/s PTA
1. |Mr. Abdul Salam Principal 0471-711225 principal@oxfordtvm.com Ex-officio
President
Ex-officio
2. |Mrs. Annie Francis Vice Principal 0471-7112266 viceprincipal@oxfortvm.com Vice
President
3. |Mr. Basheer Health Promotion Officer 9895462837 nadheera 2007 @yahoo.com FathimaKM | 12AB | Secretary
Doctor, Dept. of General
b. Dr.Reshmi G Medicine, Medical College 9961382125 drreshmi.g.mahendran@gmail.com |  Shreya Joint
Hospital, Trivandrum Santhosh 10A | Secretary
5 Mr.Gopinath CEO of Accent 8281453342 gopi@accentpremedia.com Karthik Gopinath| 9B | Treasurer
Govindan Nair Premedia Group Krithik Gopinath | 4B
6 Dr. Shaji Asst. Professor, 9400989018 drshajig@gmail.com Riya S. George | 12B | Executive
White Memorial Rayan S Geroge [ 5C | Member
Homoeo Medical College
7. |Ms. M Prathyusha G Nair Home Maker 9526043644 pasty1079@gmail.com AditaP Nair | 11A | Executive
Member
8.  [Mr.Dileep Kumar R Business 9846466009 dileepz@gmail.com Anjali Krishna | 9A | Executive
Aditya Krishna | 12A | Member
Dentist, Sri Sankara Dental Muhammed Executive
9. |Dr. Rubna Hakkim College, Varkala 9037225939 rubnaa.hakeem@gmail.com Fazmmen 88 | Member
Fiza Fathima 5C
10.  [Mr. Jubair Siddeeque Architect 9746413800 jubyre@qgmail.com Siddeeque Jubair  9A | Executive
Saed Juahir 6B | Member




Name of Name of Position in
Parent/Principal/VP Mobile/Ph.Number
[Teachers Student/s PTA
11. | Mr. Shefeek TTE, Indial Railways 9895897824 Aman S 5A | Executive
Hanna S 7B | Member
Executive
12.  [Mrs. Archana C Nair Software Engineer 8086515635 archanapremjith@gmail.com Prarthana P Nair| 10A | Member
13. | Mr. Sheik Feroz Business 9995113330 sheikferoz21@gmail.com Sheik Hussain | 8B | Executive
Sheik Adnan 5A | Member
Executive
14.  [Ms. Rubiya KGT (Mathematics) 8089579363 rubiya@oxfordtvm.com Member
(Teacher)
Executive
15  [Ms.Aseena Banu TGT (Arahic) 9544974044 aseena@oxfordtvm.com Member
(Teacher)
Executive
16 [Ms. Deepthi PGT (Science) 9846394111 deepthi@oxfordtvm.com Member
(Teacher)
Executive
17.  [Ms.Sumina PRT (Science) 8089161094 sumina@oxfordtvm.com Member
(Teacher)




